
N - 82% RBT - 88% RDO - 88%

1AD - 92% 1MM - 93% 2HW - 99%

2RK - 100% 3JH - 94% 3NB - 97%

4CS - 93% 4RM - 95% 5NP/LW - 96%

5HW - 93% 6FA - 99% 6LB - 98%

 A Message from Mrs Wathen and Mr Spink

Good afternoon everyone.
We hope that you have a had a productive week and are looking forward to the
weekend. It has been business as usual here at Ebor Gardens. This week, some of
our governors came to speak to a handful of children who take part in our various
pupil voice roles. They spoke to members of the School Council, Curriculum
Champions and Digital Ambassadors about the role they play in shaping the future
of our school. The governors were very impressed with the children, who explained
their roles eloquently.
Next week is Anti Bullying Week in school. On Monday, we will have whole school
assemblies led by Miss Dosanjh and our school council. On Tuesday, Odd Socks
Day. To raise awareness of Anti Bullying, we are asking children to wear brightly
coloured, odd socks (if they can). Keep an eye on our social media for some
pictures. Happy weekend everyone!
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Whole School attendance
this week is 94%.
We are aiming for 96%+

Biscuit Bears: 2RK & 6FA
Extra Play (97%+): 2HW, 2RK, 3NB,
6FA & 6LB
Pizza Party (100%): 2RK



Monday 11th November 2024 - Antibullying Week
Tuesday 12th November 2024 - Odd Socks Day
Friday 15th November 2024 - Children in Need

Friday 15th November 2024 - 4RM Leeds Lieder Concert
Tuesday 19th November 2024 - Parent Consultations

Wednesday 20th November 2024 - Parent Consultations
Monday 9th December 2024 - Pantomime in school
Wednesday 11th December 2024 - Christmas Fair

Thursday 12th December 2024 - Christmas Dinner/Jumper day
Tuesday 17th December 2024 - EYFS Christmas Performance

Wednesday 18th December 2024 - KS1 Christmas Performance
Thursday 19th December 2024 - KS2 Christmas Performances

More information regarding performances to follow
Friday 20th December 2024 - School closes for Christmas (1pm)

Tuesday 7th January 2025 - School reopens for Spring term

diary dates










